Type MS 116
Standards: Major International IEC 60 947-4-1 / IEC 60 947-2
and European Standards EN 60 947-4-1 / EN 60 947-2
Approvals, Certificates UL, CSA
Rated insulation voltage Ui V 690 V AC/ 440 V DC
Acc. to IEC 158-1, IEC 60 947-4-1,
CSA, UL, NEMA
Impulse withstand voltage Uimp kV 6

block S1-M2
Accessories
Type Order code Packing Price
Unit/piece
Phase buses for cross wiring MS 116, 63 A, 690 V
PS1-2-0, for 2 devices without auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1002 10
PS1-3-0, for 3 devices without auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1003 10
PS1-4-0, for 4 devices without auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1004 10
PS1-5-0, for 5 devices without auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1005 10
PS1-2-1, for 2 devices with 1 auxiliary switch 1SAM 201 906 R 1012 10
PS1-3-1, for 3 devices with 1 auxiliary switch 1SAM 201 906 R 1013 10
PS1-4-1, for 4 devices with 1 auxiliary switch 1SAM 201 906 R 1014 10
PS1-5-1, for 5 devices with 1 auxiliary switch 1SAM 201 906 R 1015 10
PS1-2-2, for 2 devices with 2 auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1022 10
PS1-3-2, for 3 devices with 2 auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1023 10
PS1-4-2, for 4 devices with 2 auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1024 10
PS1-5-2, for 5 devices with 2 auxiliary switches 1SAM 201 906 R 1025 10
Power infeed blocks, 63 A, 690 V, stranded 25 mm2, flexible 16 mm2
S1-M1, flat 1SAM 201 907 R 1001 10
S1-M2, high 1SAM 201 907 R 1002 10
Cover for phase busses